ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS (+25C)
After a one hour warm-up period, the R15RFT module will satisfy the following specifications.
Electrical Characteristics
1
  Description
Frequency Range  50 to 75 GHz
RF Input Frequency 12.5 to 18.75 GHz
RF Multiplication. Factor 4

1Specifications are typical and subject to change without notice
2 Excluding BNC (f) connector
ORDER INFORMATION
Order Information
R15RFT WR-15 Reflectometer Module w/ Detector & 4 Filters
Standard Accessories
R15DET Transmission Detector, WR-15, 50 to 75 GHz
R15RFT-FL1 WR-15 BPF, 50 to 75 GHz
R15RFT-FL2 WR-15 BPF, 50 to 58 GHz
R15RFT-FL3 WR-15 BPF, 57 to 75 GHz
R15RFT-FL4 WR-15 BPF, xx to xx GHz
WGS01 Waveguide Short
V00DCBC1 1 m DC power cable, Banana Plug to 7-Pin Circular Jack Connector
R15RFT Datasheet:  Rev. A
Release Date:  06-2011